iR AT INDIA NON JUDICIAL Bt

TG

o “OOR
ot

“ - . £ -
TG TGP UL, \"} A TYFXTI
R R | \
% > 3

*_..

\
|
¥

s 4

i)

7 — o V)
DI T eXs .

“RW 220121

———— —

g Agreement:- 1 P ST '
B \\ PARD arordo-? ’2°°62' 55
ntNo.:*  SB.D. of 2022 - 23 Wo-993407

o€ a0 Work - Construction of Road and C.D. works with Maintenance for (1) NH-77
: Singhrahia to Shahpur Shittalpatti, & (2) NH-77 6™ KM to Phuiwaria
Under Bathnaha Block In Sitamarhi Distt. Under MR (3054) Scheme. Package

Group No.-MR-N/21-22/Sitamarhi/05

i
Name of agency:-  M/s Kabbu Khirhar, Shankar Chowk. Dumra, Dist.-Sitamarhi.

Date of Start - Q%' OQ‘% 22 (‘L( ,rt n c’ L 4\;_\-‘ .
" 6%, 0. 0e0 B

Date of Completion - 2. 5.0 2.8

EM. Deposite - Rs- F2 14338 Executive Engise.:
. o
E" (e . D. Works Division
Deduction from ot! Account Bill - S ) I)o o(i "Siumalhi \ e
o A

This /\grccmcm.amudc the 8% Day of ..... = 2022 Between Executive Engincer
Rural Works  epartment, Works Division Sitamarhi, of the one part, and M/s kabbli
Khirhar. Shankaf Chowk. Dumra. Dist.-Sitamarhi.  Whereas the employer is desirous that
the Contractor eyecute the work Under MR (3054)  Construction work in Construction of
Road and C.1. works with Maintenance for (1)NH-77 Singhrahia to Shahpyr Shittalpatti g
(2) Nr;-77 gt KMgto Phulwaria Under Bathnaha Block In Sitamarhi Distt. Defects therein a't a
cost of Rupees Rs-6.04.04. s Six Crare Carre lab b f i _
Only) upces R; 6.04.04.088.00 (Rupees Six Crore four lakh four thousand ang cighty eighy

@ i
& AN ‘!“'"h‘ !

3.‘\’3;7;.‘» g
] Pan\ kﬂ?Y



AGREEMEN]

Rate Approved by 1 1C RWD qosi0 4(10) PYfar oo 152 /2019

Y]

TV~ | etter N 43
Patna. dt- 04.05 2022 ! o

Name of Works:- Construction of Road and C.D. works with Maintenance for (1)

NH-77 Singhrahia to Shahpur Shittalpatti, & (2) NH-77 6" KM to meana
Under Bathnaha  Block In Sitamarhi Distt. Under MR (3054) Scheme.

Name of agency:- M/s Kabbu Khirhar, Shankar Chowk. Dumra. Dist -Sitamarh

Agreement No. & Date :-S.B.D.  of 2022 - 23 dated

4. Agreement Value - Rs- 6.04.04.088.00 Lacs, Mord- -=-=--===-c-=-—- lacs.
(a) Construction Cost- Rs-4,39.12,843.00 Lacs.
(b) Maintenance cost :- Rs- 1,64.91.245.00 Lacs
Total :- Rs- 6,04,04,088.00 Lacs
drday AP

6. Performance security Deposit :- 2 “913’8 Wé&“ 2l )

7. Work allotted rate  :- 15.91 %(Flfteen point nine one Percent Only) Below the
B.0.Q. Rate.

8. The Employer shall retain S.D. of 5% (Five Percent ) until completion of the whole of
the construction work. No security deposit/ retention shall be retained from the
payment for routine maintenance of work.

9 Date of written order to commence :- LMIGCPC»’J_ \

10.  Time required for the work from date of written order to commence - 9 é.u.):)
......... Month Mesthly.

1. Total No. of Item’s -~ ..... Nos (Including five Year Maintenance) (BOQ
Attached) Nos. (53 PU\- P Rucy,

‘/z’l}('; v “;ki .

Executive bngineer.

Contractor R.W.D.. Works Division

Sitamarhi




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

